Product Data Sheet

SoftMood RH Height cabinet
400

lllustrated
T7817 Softmood cabinet 400 x 405 x 650mm, RH, 2 doors

Configuration options

Material Special Notes
Laminated / MFC / Foil Wrapped EN 14749:2005
MDF Desi

B esigner
Weights Franco Bertoli
T7817  45.00KG
Colours
Gloss White (WG)

Gloss Light Grey (S4)
Light Brown (matt) (S5)

Walnut (S6)
Frequently used applications
Hotels Residential
1174
1650
471
405
350
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